

Visionary Entrepreneur Unveils Investment Portal

With a mission to raise \$100 million and empower diverse businesses, this platform invites serious accredited investors to be part of a transformative journey.

SARASOTA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --In a momentous announcement today, Kortney Murray, founder of Coastal Kapital, revealed the culmination of a year-long endeavor to revolutionize lending for entrepreneurs. A visionary project, Coastal Kapital aims to transform the credit system, recognizing the need for a humancentric approach in underwriting for capital lending. <image>

Proudly championing the mission and

vision, Kortney Murray excitedly declares the official launch of Invest.coastalkapital.com. This investment portal signifies a significant step towards reshaping the lending landscape, with a primary focus on supporting diverse businesses, especially women-led enterprises.

The platform's core objective is clear: to raise \$100 million and beyond. Geared towards serious accredited investors, Invest.coastalkapital.com offers a "no-fail" environment, providing a unique opportunity to contribute to the growth and empowerment of businesses.

This announcement marks a pivotal moment in the financial sector as Coastal Kapital, takes a bold stride towards redefining the future of entrepreneurial funding. For more information, please visit Invest.coastalkapital.com.

For any other inquiries, please contact: <u>investor</u>@coastalkapital.com

Kortney Murray Coastal Kapital LLC investor@coastalkapital.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/681680935

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.